ONEIDA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

N O U AR WDNR

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 - 7:00PM

Call meeting to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Additions to the agenda

Approval of meeting minutes of September 12, 2023
Treasurer’s Report

Bills to be paid

Correspondence

Sheriff's Report
a. Sheriff's Contract

GLAESA Report
Public Comment
Lot Line Adjustment Application for 023-400-039-01 & 023-400-051-02

Planning Commission Report
a. Appointment

Cemetery Report
a. Cemetery Ordinance

Zoning Report
PA425 Request from City of Grand Ledge
2024 Budget

Public comment
Board comment

Adjourn meeting



